1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters
Overview
The PTC-101-M12 EN 50121-4 Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
convert from 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX. The models are available
with SC/ST connectors in fiber and M12 connector in Ethernet to
provide a reliable communication. The PTC-101-M12 converters
eliminate the need for additional wiring, and support IEEE 802.3 and

Dimensions & Pin Assignment
Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Available Models
PTC-101-M12-S-SC-LV-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector,
single-mode with SC connector, 20-72 VDC power input, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M12-S-ST-LV-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector,
single-mode with ST connector, 20-72 VDC power input, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
PTC-101-M12-S-SC-LV-CT-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector,
single-mode with SC connector, 20-72 VDC power input, conformal coating, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
PTC-101-M12-S-ST-LV-CT-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, M12 connector,
single-mode with ST connector, 20-72 VDC power input, conformal coating, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DK-DC50131: DIN-Rail mounting kit
101.4 (3.99)
103.4 (4.07)
10.5 (0.41)
135 (5.31)
144.8 (5.70)
66.78 (2.63)
161.14 (6.34)
144.64 (5.69)
34 (1.34)
51.6 (2.03)
185.14 (7.29)
Front ViewSide View
PIN TX
2 3
1 4
TD+
RD+
TD-
RD-
1
2
3
4
Pinouts for the 10/100BaseT(X) M12 Ports
Package Checklist
•	 1 PTC-101-M12 media converter
•	 Wall mounting kit
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Rear View